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202102090000
67920

02/09/2021
02:43:01

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20140829000
272700

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST

202102090000
67950

02/09/2021
02:43:04

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
RESIDENTIAL
LLC

53 49 Lot#:3-124
Book:53 Pg:49
Sub:PINE
MOUNTAIN
3RD SECTOR
PHASE ONE

202102090000
67920

02/09/2021
02:43:01

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

Grantee EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

PINE
MOUNTAIN
PRESERVE
INC

0 0 Instr
#:20140829000
272700

Sec:19
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
Other:SEE
INST


