Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 9; Name= PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC; Date Recorded= 2021;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202102090000 67920	02:43:01	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC			0	0	272700	Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST
202102090000 67950		PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN RESIDENTIAL LLC			53	49		Lot#:3-124 Book:53 Pg:49 Sub:PINE MOUNTAIN 3RD SECTOR PHASE ONE
202102090000 67920	02/09/2021 02:43:01	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	PINE MOUNTAIN PRESERVE INC			0	0	#:20140829000 272700	Sec:19 Twn:19S Rng:1E Other:SEE INST